SCHEDULE - ROYAL

Date

Tue, Sep 03, 13
Tue, Sep 10, 13
Tue, Sep 17, 13
Tue, Sep 24, 13
Tue, Oct 01, 13
Tue, Oct 08, 13
Tue, Oct 15, 13
Tue, Oct 22, 13
Tue, Oct 29, 13
Tue, Nov 05, 13
Tue, Nov 12, 13
Tue, Nov 19, 13
Tue, Nov 26, 13
Tue, Dec 03, 13
Tue, Dec 10, 13

Tue, Dec 17, 13
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fall 2013 / DOWNSVIEW WOMENS
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Dec. 05, 2025
S Visitor
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u YELLOW
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0 SKY
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EIIIRED
ROYAL
ORANGE
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Time

8:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
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Location



